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CHOLESTROL I 
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TRIGLYCERIDE I 
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Chemistry I| 
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Excellent. 

Good. 
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1236 

1383 

1501 

1321 

179.75 

22,83 

Accept with caution. Warning Signal. 

6.39 

2.21 

5.71 

3.41 

6.64 

121.44 

134.70 

Interpretation 

Unacceptable performance. Action Signal. 

i'articip:A12s 

10.04 18.05 

Homogeneity and Stability of the sample is passed. 
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0.58 5.9 gldL 0.32 

5.3 
mgldL. 

11291 

0.31 3.9 gldL 1.58 
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0.46 0.90 
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-0.54 0.21 

1.05 0.04 

0.02 

-1.47 
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0.02 
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